

V.	79.5				. 2		****		٦.			ľ,	V	•			•	• /	
	. 45		٧.	-\"				_		٠.	1	. ende							
	۴		. 7	-	;		١				'	٠							
٠, د ي				٠,	į.	7.		1		,		c .							



Doc# 1828216029 Fee \$40.00

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
Walter W. Morrissey	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
wmorrissey@lilliglaw.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
CAMJ LLC	
c/o Lillig & Thorsness, Ltd.	•
Attn: Walter W. Morrissey	
1900 Spring Read, Suite 200	
Oak Brook, IL 60523	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 10/09/2018 11:26 AM PG: 1 OF 2

_		7	/ THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL

ta, initial financing statement file nymber 1607656045	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is ter Statement 	minated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As ignite in item 7a or 7b, and a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in the affected collatera	
A CONTINUE TION FOR THE STATE OF THE STATE O	and the contract of the contra

4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem continued for the additional period provided by applicable I	nent identified above with respect to the security interest(s) claw	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuat	on Statement is
]	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	item 6a t 6b; argitem 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a	DD name: Complete itemDELETE name: or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
OR	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N', MIL	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	TSUFFIX
		17	.,	
	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignm 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ment or Party Information Change - provide only <u>one</u> na (/a or 7b)//::: exact	t, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
OR	76, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		74,	
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		.0	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		0/5:	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	STATE POSTAL LODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	poxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor										
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CAMJ LLC									
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX						

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Indicate collateral:

1828216029 Page: 2 of 2

Cook County Clark's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A Legal Description

THAT PART OF LOT 16 LYING WEST OF THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF INDIANA HARBOR BELT RAILROAD COMPANY (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FOR ROOSEVELT ROAD) IN SCHOOL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 15-16-420-304-0000

15-16-420-005-0000

Commonly known as: 2125 Gardner Road Broadview, Illinois 60155

26226605.1\155194-00001